
ROBIN AMERICA, INC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS

SPECIFICATION FOR WISCONSIN ROBIN ENGINE

Application: GROUNDSKEEPER VEHICLE Specification No.: 800052

Model: EY25W Date: 04/12/74 Pg. 1 of 1

For Production - same as parts list issue: EY25W1 with the following exceptions:
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
CHG LN# ADD PART # QTY DESCRIPTION OMIT PART # SERVICE PART #
CBA 1
EB 2
CA 3
E 4
C 5

6 EY2074420101 1 WIRE BRACKET XXX
D 7 EY2075014808 1 STARTING PULLEY EY2075420301
D 8 EY2075026020 1 RECOIL STARTER COMPLETE EY0703080020
D 9 EY0110060010 4 SCREW, RECOIL STARTER MTG XXX

10
11
12
13 SPECIAL NOTES: (1) RECOIL STARTER TO BE ASSEMBLED
14 TO FLYWHEEL SHROUD W/HANDLE IN
15 2 O'CLOCK POSITION.
16
17 (2) PAINT SHEET METAL FUJI ROBIN GOLD.
18
19
20
21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
CHG CHANGE NO./REFERENCE DATE | CHG CHANGE NO./REFERENCE DATE
A R-1020 08/18/76 |
B R-1057 12/19/79 |
C R-1071 10/07/81 |
D R-1094 07/08/82 |
E R-1095 07/08/82 |

|
|


	HOME
	ENGINE MANUALS
	SPECIFICATION SHEETS
	SERVICE NEWS BULLETINS
	HELP

